H
V
™
 S
E
R
IE
S

HV507 = = HV with set-forward axle
and a 107" BBC
Model Nomenclature Key
Model Designation Axle Configuration BBC in inches
HV
5 = Set-Forward 07 13
6 = Set-Back 07 13
2726
Use OnCommand Connection
to proactively identify potential
problems, control maintenance,
lower repair costs and maximize
uptime.
ALL THE TOOLS YOU NEED
AT YOUR FINGERTIPS
OnCommand® Connection is designed to
keep your vehicles moving and your profits
rising through powerful features such as
interactive mapping, engineer-designed
action plans and access to your online
portal through your preferred interface –
computer, tablet, smartphone or email.
Reduce en route events by proactively scheduling maintenance and repairs
Map tools that plot truck locations, nearest dealers, hotels and local towing providers
Generate real-time comprehensive vehicle health reports
Understand fault codes quickly and easily with descriptions in plain English
Gain more insight with fault code action plans that provide severity information and recommend solutions
REMOTE DIAGNOSTICS FOR ALL MAKES OF VEHICLES.
ONCOMMAND® CONNECTION.
ALL MAKES. ALL MODELS.
CONNECT YOUR ENTIRE FLEET THROUGH A SINGLE PORTAL.
If your fleet includes more than one truck make and model, chances are you’re using more than one remote diagnostic system to help monitor
and manage the health of your vehicles. That’s the genius of OnComand® Connection. It’s the first and only all-makes diagnostic system that
enhances your uptime by efficiently and accurately monitoring all the trucks in your fleet in real time.
ONCOMMAND CONNECTION HELPS YOU:
 u Monitor and manage the hundreds of fault codes in all your trucks
 u Connect your fleet with service centers and manufacturers
 u Comply with safety standards by taking action on critical faults
 u Make informed choices to manage your fleet for maximum productivity
ONCOMMAND CONNECTION HAS THE CAPABILITIES TO:
 u Diagnose your entire fleet wherever it may be
 u Get action plans for more than 18,000 engine and vehicle faults
 u Prioritize needed repairs while avoiding unnecessary service visits
2928
For more than 40 years, Fleetrite® have
provided quality parts for all truck and
bus makes sold exclusively at your
International® Truck dealer. Every part is
Navistar quality approved and is covered
under a 1-year parts and labor warranty.
Parts you can trust and affordability you
can bank on.
Navistar Capital is an industry leader in
commercial vehicle financing with over
40 years of experience. We provide
customized leases and secured loans
with flexible structuring for International®
heavy and medium duty commercial
vehicles. Contact your local International
Truck dealer for more information.
700+
WE HAVE YOUR BACK SO YOU CAN KEEP MOVING FORWARD
Your International® dealer is one of the best in the business, and a strong link in the industry’s broadest, most capable parts distribution
and dealer network.
DIAMOND EDGESM CERTIFIED INTERNATIONAL TRUCK DEALERS
This select network of International dealer service departments has passed rigorous parts and service certification